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MONTEPULICIANO D’ABRUZZO,
Farnese. 11

SHIRAZ, Lindeman’s BIN 50. 11

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Robert Mondavi. 11

MERLOT, Robert Mondavi. 11
CHIANTI RUFINA, Renzo Masi. 10
MALBEC, Kaiken. 10

BARBERA BRICCOTONDO,
Fontanafredda. 11

CHIANTI CLASSICO, Rocca del Macie. 10
CHIANTI CLASSICO, Peppoli. 10
CHIANTI CLASSICO, Santa Margherita. 08
RED, Trius. 10

ZINFANDEL, Ravenswood. 11

SHIRAZ, Kingston Estate. 10

RIPASSO, Tommasi. 10

RIPASSA, Zenato. 09

BAROLO, Sordo. 08

AMARONE CLASSICO, Zenato. 08
AMARONE, Tedeschi. 08

AMARONE RISERVA, Musella. 07

GATTINAVA, Travaglini Trevigne Riserva. 05

BRUNELLO, La Gerla. 06

BRUNELLO, San Polo. 06

BRUNELLQO, Principesco. 06

CABERNET, Casal Bosco. 07

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Waterstone. 09
CABERNET, J. Lohr Seven Oaks. 10
SASSOALLORO, Biondi Santi. 07
AGLIANICO, Cantina DiVenosa. 08
MERLQOT, Zellerbach Estates. 10

VINTAGES MAY VARY UPON REQUEST

GLASS

9
9

10
10
10
10

12LTR

18
21

24
24
26
26

BOTTLE

25
34

39
39
44
42

42
46
48
52
46
44
52
54
56

125

125
89

148

135

149

148

145
86
78
54
89
48
48

HST Applicable



%%Z/& /Zl)z‘n&

GLASS  12L1R BOTTLE

MARINO SUPERIORE, Gotto D'oro. 11 9 18 25
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Oyster Bay. 12 9 22 42
CHARDONNAY, Oyster Bay. 11 9 22 42
CHARDONNAY, Wente. 11 9 22 36
PINOT GRIGIOQ, Villa Sandi. 11 9 22 34
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Trius. 11 38
RIESLING, Trius. 11 30
VERNACCIA, Tenute Niccolai. 11 39
CHARDONNAY, J. Lohr Riverstone. 11 49
CHARDONNAY, Hahn Winery. 10 42
PINOT GRIGIO, Collavini. 11 36
PINOT GRIGIO, Santa Margherita. 11 39
W /Z()M&
GLASS BOTTLE
PROSECCO, Villa Sandi 12 42

Beer

IMPORTED

Peroni. 6.95 DOMESTIC

Moretti. 6.95 Coors Light. 5.95

Theresianer. 7.95 Sleemans Lager. 5.95

Stella. 6.95 Alexander Keiths Pale Ale. 5.95
Corona. 6.95 Miller Genuine Draft. 5.95
Grolsch. 6.95 Camerons Dark. 5.95

HST Applicable



Gt
RYE 1 1/4 (oz)
Wisers Deluxe. 7.25
Canadian Club. 7.75
Crown Royal. 8.25
GIN1 1/2 (02)
Beefeater. 7.25
Tanqueray. 7.75

Bombay Saphire. 8.25

VODKA 1 1/4 (0z2)
Absolut . 7.25
Grey Goose. 8.95
Belvedere. 8.95

Chopin. 8.95

RUM 1 1/2 (0z)
Bacardi White. 7.25
Goslings Bermuda Black. 8.95

Appletons 12yr. 8.95

SCOTCH 1 1/2 (02)
Johnnie Walker Red. 7.25
Famous Grousse. 7.25
Black Grousse. 7.25
Chivas Regal. 8.95

Johnnie Walker Black. 9.25

HST Applicable
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A few to mention, many to choose from 2 (0z).... all 9.95

Vodka Martini
Gin Martini
Gibson Martini
Sour Apple
Chocolate Martini
Cosmopolitan
Crantini
Bloody Ceasar
Bloody Mary
Manhattan
Long Island Iced Tea
Cape Cod
Sea Breeze
Negroni

Whiskey Sour

Premium Vodka or Gin additional 2$

HST Applicable



